
Floor Hockey Schedule
2019 Special Olmypics NL Winter Games

8:15am
8:30am
8:45am
9:00am
9:30am

10:00am Mt. Pearl Timberwolves EVH Eagles
11:30am
12:30pm
1:30pm
3:00pm Mt. Pearl Timber Wolves EVH Eagles

8:15am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am

10:00am
11:30am
3:00pm

Team A: Mt. Pearl Timber Wolves

Saturday March 2nd 

2019

Sunday March 3rd 
2019

* Medal Presentation will be at Gordon Pinsent Center at 3:00PM, Sunday March 3 rd , 2019 

OFFICIALS ARRIVE

OFFICIALS ARRIVE

 LUNCH 

HEALTY ATHLETES

TEAMS ARRIVE
HEAD COACHES MEETING

WARM UP
WARM UP

Team B: EVH Eagles

MEDAL PRESENTATION @ GPC

TEAMS ARRIVE
WARM UP
WARM UP

3rd Game if Required
Skills Competition
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