

Floor Hockey Schedule 2019 Special Olmypics NL Winter Games

Saturday March 2 nd 2019	8:15am	OFFICIALS ARRIVE	
	8:30am	TEAMS ARRIVE	
	8:45am	HEAD COACHES MEETING	
	9:00am	WARM UP	
	9:30am	WARM UP	
	10:00am	Mt. Pearl Timberwolves	EVH Eagles
	11:30am	LUNCH	
	12:30pm	HEALTY ATHLETES	
	1:30pm		
	3:00pm	Mt. Pearl Timber Wolves	EVH Eagles
Sunday March 3rd 2019	8:15am	OFFICIALS ARRIVE	
	8:30am	TEAMS ARRIVE	
	9:00am	WARM UP	
	9:30am	WARM UP	
	10:00am	3rd Game if Required	
	11:30am	Skills Competition	
	3:00pm	MEDAL PRESENTATION @ GPC	

Team A: Mt. Pearl Timber Wolves

Revised: 8:05 PM 2019-01-23

Team B: EVH Eagles

^{*} Medal Presentation will be at Gordon Pinsent Center at 3:00PM, Sunday March 3 $^{\rm rd}$, 2019